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A College Preparatory Christian Boarding High School 
 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 
We	look	forward	to	welcoming	all	students	back	to	campus	this	fall	and	to	supporting	a	remote	experience	
for	those	who	may	be	unable	to	return	for	the	start	of	the	academic	year.		

Boarding Students should arrive on campus 1 week prior 
school start

As	conditions	related	to	COVID-19	continue	to	evolve,	so	too	will	our	planning;	and	we	will	keep	families	
updated	throughout	the	rest	of	the	summer	and	through	the	school	year.	

Saturday August 30st 
Monday September 6, 2021 

Dorms Open (10:00AM) 
Classes Begin 

Friday November 5, 2021 1st Quarter Ends 

Monday November 8, 2021 2nd Quarter Begins 

Thursday November 25-26, 2021 
November 29, 2021 

Thanksgiving Break 
Classes Resume 

Friday December 18, 2021 Christmas Break Begins 

Monday January 3rd, 2022 Classes Resume 

Monday January 17-21, 2022 Semester Finals 

Friday January 22, 2022 1st Semester ends 

Monday January 24, 2022 
March 23, 2022 

2nd Semester Begins (3rd Q) 
3rd Quarter Ends 

March 23-25th Spring Break 

Monday March 28, 2022 
Monday May 24-27, 2022 

4th Quarter Begins 
Final Exams  

Friday May 27th, 2022 
Saturday May 28th, 2022 

Sunday May 29th 2022 

Academic Awards 9 – 12 
Graduation – 10:00am 
Dorms Close (10:00AM) 

NOTE: ALL DATES/EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS THE SCHOOL CONTINUES TO ADAPT TO 
COVID-19 STATE REGULATIONS - WE WILL CONTINUE TO KEEP YOU INFORMED.  


